LABEL FORMAT REP CONTACT INFO ROSTER
7eventh Time Down « David Dunn - Disciple
AC, Hot AC/CHR, Lauren Sieh . Fit for a King * Jordan St. Cyr * Georgg Mhondera + Kutless
Rock & Soft AC Lauren@toothandnail.com London Gatch - Rhett Walker + River Valley AGES
206-691-9782 x271 River Valley Worship « Stephen Christian « Tasha Layton
RECORDINGS The Young Escape * Wolves at the Gate « Zauntee
Kenny Rodgers
Kenny.Rodgers@umusic.com
Elizebeth Brock A aome Wilson - Benjamin Willam Hastings.
x * Elizabeth. Brock@umusic.com Bryan & Katie Torwalt < Blessing Offor « Brooke Ligertwood
¥ * i . i i . i in . isti
Christina Kosters Chncs; l\gc%larney : ghrlsdow.lallja Chgs 'Ii'om.lnéulcr'_]lnTnan tI:’aul
ATTrrrrrrTy Christina.Kosters@umusic.com ody arnes. rom{ er - Danny toxey 'e. olcom .
All Formats Evan Craft » Evvie McKinney « Jeremy Camp -« Hillsong United
Hillsong Worship « Hillsong Young & Free
Conner Osswald Jeremy Camp « Jeremy Rosado * Jesus Culture
CHRISTIAN conner.osswald@umusic.com Jonathan Traylor « Kari Jobe « Kevin Quinn « Kim Walker-Smith
MUSIC GROUP A Mac Powell - Mandisa + NEEDTOBREATHE - Newsboys
Ashley Sirinakis . . .
Ashley.sirinakis @umusic.com NF - Passion ¢ Pat Barrett « Rend Collective + Riley Clemmons
’ ’ Sean Curran * Social Club (Misfits) » Stephen Stanley
Jordan Smith Tauren Wells « TAYA « Tobymac * We The Kingdom
Jordan.smith@umusic.com
Kris Love
Kris@centricitymusic.com
865-548-2813
Andrew Peterson « Apollo LTD - Bay Turner
Shimmy Brandon Heath « Chris Renzema + Coby James + Jason Gray
All Formats Shimmy@centricitymusic.com John Allan « Jordan Feliz « Katy Nichole « Lauren Daigle

MUSIC

615-330-3596

Sarah Shinn
Sarah@centricitymusic.com
636-208-7943

Natalie Layne + North Point Worship « Patrick Mayberry
Unspoken



mailto:Christina.Kosters@umusic.com

CURB

RECORDSS
curb.com

AC, Soft AC,
CHR, Rock

Jeri Cooper
JCooper@wordent.com
615-635-0868

Brian Thiele
BThiele @wordent.com
615-478-4866

Jennifer Allen
JAllen@wordent.com
615-635-0799

Chelsea Cartwright
ccartwright@wordent.com
530-635-2698

Samantha Evangelista

savangelista@wordent.com
615.635.0823

Kai Elmer

Big Daddy Weave + Blanca « Church Will Sing
Dan Bremnes « FOR KING + COUNTRY - Francesca Battistelli
Hannah Kerr + Meredith Andrews + Natalie Grant
Sidewalk Prophets * Stars Go Dim + Steven Malcom
Ty Brasel + We Are Messengers

CCM

FAIRTRADE

AC, Gospel

Kai.Elmer@fairtradeservices.com
615-661-7406

Ben Butler
Ben.butler@fairtradeservices.com
615.661.7408

Kyndal Kearns
Kyndal.kearns @fairtradeservices.com
615.661.7410

Austin French « Caleb & John + CeCe Winans « Colton Dixon
Emerson Day * Hope Darst + Jordan Janzen - Laura Story
LEDGER - Luke Bower + Megan Woods + MercyMe « Micah Tyler
Phil Wickham « Sara Groves + Skillet + The Afters

Gospel
Anthony Brown + CeCe Winans « Charles Butler
Geoffrey Golden - Jason Nelson « L Spenser Smith « Maranda
Curtis * Myron Butler « Rich Tolbert Jr. « VaShawn Mitchell

Charly Beathard « Capital Kings + Cochren & Co.

ovel

RECORDS

All Formats

Brad Moist
bjm@gotee.com
615-370-2980

Joseph O'Brien « Jon Reddick + Renee * Ryan Stevenson « Terrian

O. ) INTEGRITYMUSIC

All Formats

Citizens + Leeland « Matt Redman
Mitch Wong + Sarah Kroger « Thrive Worship




Charles Van Dyke
Charles.Vandyke @pmgsonymusic.com
615.261.6387

Meredith Layne

Aaron Cole « Ben Fuller - Brandon Lake * Brennley Brown
CAIN - Casting Crowns + Chris Ekiss * David Leonard
DOE - Essential Worship ¢ lvan Theva « KB
Kirk Franklin < Koryn Hawthorne + Leanna Crawford

All Formats Meredith.Layne @pmgsonymusic.com Lizzie Morgan + Matt Maher + Matthew West
P R OV| D E N T 615.261.6428 One Sonic Society * Red Rocks Worship
ENTERTAINMENT Ryan Ellis + Scootie Wop * Seph Schlueter
Siara Swinehart SEU Worship * Zach Williams
Siara.Swinehart@pmgsonymusic.com
615.261.6395
Anthony Brown « Bobbi Storm « Chandler Moore
Detroit Collective « Faith City Music « Forward City Music
. i Housefires + Jimmy Levy « JWLKRS
All Formats Libby O'Driscoll Maverick City Music » Maverick City Musica

TRIBL

RECORDS

Libby @insigniacollab.com

Naomi Raine + One Voice Worship
Refresh Worship * Shelby 5 » Tim Bowman
Todd Galberth « Travis Greene

RED STREET

I

RECORDS

Ronn Tabb
ronn.t@redstreetrecords.com

Madison Policastri
Madison.p@redstreetrecords.com

Alex Valentine
alex.v@redstreetrecords.com

Cade Thompson *» Consumed by Fire
Iveth Luna « Jason Crabb




55 Promotion

AC, CHR

Josh Lauritch
Josh@55promotion.com
615-496-2063

Bethel Music « Capitol CMG « Curb | Word - DREAM Records
Elevation Worship « Gotee Records + Hatch Music « Erik Nieder
Evan Craft « Maverick City Music + Michael W. Smith
Keith & Kristyn Getty * The Worship Initiative « Lakewood Music

Boxer Poet

Various

AJ Strout
AJ@boxerpoet.com
615-500-4160

Andrea Kleid
andrea@boxerpoet.com
615-500-4160

Megan Johnson
megan@boxerpoet.com
970-597-0181

Major & Independent Labels

Chris Hauser Promotions

AC, CHR

Chris Hauser
HauserPromotions@comcast.net
615-309-3383

Bethel Music « Elevation Music + Red Street
Word/Curb + Gotee * Centricity « Integrity Music
Holly Street Records < BEC » Amplo « Ben Rector
Marc Martel + Break the Grey - CCMG

Cruz Promo

All Formats

Jeff Cruz
jeff@cruzpromo.com
615-478-8637

Major & Independent Labels

Grant Hubbard, LLC

All Formats

Grant Hubbard
GrantHubbard@comcast.net
615-579-8837

Rick Steimling
frsteimling@gmail.com
615-579-8837

Major & Independent Labels

IHS Promotions

Rock

Donna Del Sesto
ihs@comcast.net
561-738-2169

Various Artists

Matt Ingle

All Formats

Matt Ingle
matt@inglepromo.com
615-714-8430

Ben Rector * Curb | Word - Fair Trade Services
Evan Craft - Gotee Records * Mat Kearney + Maverick City Music
NONAH - Reach Records * Tooth & Nail/BEC




615-707-9200

Meredith Leatherwood All Formats meredith@leatherwoodpromotions.com Various Artists
Jennifer Mouttet
Jennifer Mouttet Promotions AC, CHR jen@jenmouttetpromo.com Various Artists

720-536-5848

Pure Tracking Radio
Promotions & Kickstand
Entertainment

Shane Boyd
Shane @puretracking.com
615-294-3671

Various Artists




